

CITY OF PERRIS

Planning Commissioner Application Form

101 North D Street Perris, CA 92570 PHONE: (951) 943-6100 hrdivision@cityofperris.org

For Human Resources Use Stamp and Time Received

YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION

The City of Perris Planning Commission is committed to promoting a high quality of life in the community through responsible land use decisions. The Commission takes pride in preserving the City's heritage and ensuring sustainable development for future generations. Appointments to the Planning Commission are made by the City Council following interviews with selected qualified applicants. The City reserves the right to invite only the most qualified applicants to participate in the selection process. Regular Planning Commission meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Wednesday of each month at 6:00 p.m. in the Perris City Council Chambers.

Last Name

First Name

MI

Street Address	Apt. No.				
City			State	Zip Code	
Your Email Address (optional): Cellular Phone/Oth			Other ()	
Tour Email Fluctess (optional).					
Do you have any relatives employed by the City of Perris? Yes: Name		:			
INTERESTS / SKILLS / ABILITIES					
List your skills, abilities, related volunteer community service and relevant interest to the assignment you are seeking:					
, ,, , ,					
SUPPLEMENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE					
Please respond in each of the following questions (if additional space is needed, please use a separate sheet of paper). If desired, a resume may accompany your application.					
1. Why do you want to be appointed to the City of Perris Planning Commission?					

SUPPLEMENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE (Continued)				
2. How will your education, training, experience and history of community involvement make you a suitable candidate to serve as a Planning Commissioner?				
3. In your opinion, what are the most important planning and development issues in the City of Perris?				
4. What vision do you have for future development in the City of Perris?				
5. Other comments and/or ideas as to how you as a member of the Planning Commission could benefit the City of Perris?				
CERTIFICATION AND AUTHORIZATION				
I certify that all statements made in this application are true and complete. In compliance with State law, I understand that, i				
appointed, I will be required to file a Statement of Economic Interests upon appointment to office, and annually thereafter. further understand that I am required to be a qualified elector (registered voter) of the city at the time of appointment and that				
am required to remain registered during my term in office.				
Applicant's Signature Date				
SUBMIT YOUR APPLICATION				
Completed applications must be submitted to the Office of Human Resources via email to hrdivision@cityofperris.org by Monday, December 23, 2024 before 5:00 p.m.				